
Cardinal’s Nest Preschool
Session Dates 2023-2024

Session* Session Dates Tuition DUE date
1 August 21-September 15 Tuesday, August 8, 2023

2 September 18-October 13 Tuesday, September 12, 2023

3 October 16-November 17
*Intersession #1 (10/30-11/3)

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

4 November 20-December 15 Tuesday, November 14, 2023

5 December 18-January 19
*Winter Break (12/21-1/2)

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

6 January 23-February 16
*Intersession #2 (2/19-2/23)

Tuesday, January 16, 2024

7 February 26-March 22
*Spring Break (3/25-3/29)

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

8 April 2-April 26 Tuesday, March 19, 2024

9 April 29-May 23 Tuesday, April 23, 2024

10 May 28-June 20 Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Please make your tuition session payments prior to the deadline dates. Session payments can be made by Visa or Mastercard
at the link below through your DCER account that was set up during your pre-registration process .
https://dcer.davisonschools.org/CourseActivities.aspx?id=27&cat=21

https://dcer.davisonschools.org/CourseActivities.aspx?id=27&cat=21

